Family Members

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #70

3

Parent/Guardian Sex Female

Age
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Parent/Guardian
Needs

Parent/Guardian
Wants

Parent/Guardian
Wish

Child Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish

Child Notes

Child 2 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size

40
5x
5x
5x
5x
5x
12

I need food, clothing, and hygiene items and a place to stay.
I would like to just see my kids happy.

I wish to have a place to stay.

Male

14

2X

2x

2x

2x

2x

12

Cameron needs clothing, shelter, food, and underwear
Ind wants a bike, phone, hoverboard, and orbit gun or video game.
I wish to have a place to stay with my mom and sister.

Cameron is a special needs child who have behavioral problems but he
also likes to have fun and interact with other children.

Female
15
XL



Pant/SKirt Size x1
Sweater/Sweatshirt xI
Jacket/Blazer x1
Suit/Dress Size x1

Shoe Size 10
Child Needs Maella needs clothing, underwear, shoes, and shelter.
Child Wants She wants a phone, tablet, nail set, hoverboard, and money.
Child Wish I wish to have a home with my mom and a phone.

Child Notes She is smart and funny and loves to do nails.



